WESSEX NIGHT LEAGUE

2021/2022 Season

NAME

Mike Frizzell

Dan Cope

Andy Snell

Alan Blanchflower
lan Sayer

Chris Branford
Jason Falconer

Charles Bromley Gardner

Steve Mallison
Julie Astin

Tim Gray

Kevin Pickering
Shelia Gold
Tina Stratford
Jolyon Medlock
Hilary Pickering
Jo Pickering
Lyra Medlock
Colin Hicks
ljam Chaitanya
Roger Crickmore
lan Wall

Jon Brooke

Tim Houlder
Bernie Fowler
Kirsty Staunton
James Crickmore
Jim Graham
Helen Hodge
Lynn Branford
Alan Kersley
Mark Light

Fern Ault
Lawrence Shaw
Derek Pitman
Liz Lockton
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Best 7 Adjusted total
+ Org Points TOTAL



Peter Suba
Rebecca Ellis
Nicholas Jarvis
Martin Miller
Luke Thompson
Eamon Staunton
Alastair Moir
Marc Ebanks
Lucy Paton
Grace French
Robert Finch
Sarah Houlder
Martin Goddard
Jon Paton

Isla Reynolds
Hugh Holmes
Robin Smith
Charlotte Thornton
Jeff Butt

Chris Huthwaite
Daniel Branford
John Harrison
Laura-Jane Evans
Doug Greenwood
Andrew Eydmann
Michael Tsang
Fraser Smith
John Embrey
Louise Light
Jane Smith
Daniel Gallagher
John Owens
Linda Pakuls
Richard Hudson
Jacky Embrey
Melanie Slade
Steve Bailey
Jane Morgan
Annika Greenwood
lan Tait

Terry Sankey
Kath Pike
Andrew Graham
Allan Farrington
Dale Paget
Lauren Bishop
Karen French
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1,357
1,251
1,190
1,187
1,140
982
978
909
897
881
880
858
840
829
823
821
785
762
758
702
697
675
670
588
566
555
536
535
527
525
524
517
510
509
500
496
490
480
480
480
480
480
480
477



Rob Mills

Toby Huthwaite
Tony Hext

Chris Turner
Sarah Francis
Jackie Butt

Neo Phoenix
Gavin Clegg
Debs Ewing
Tracy Crickmore
David Watkins
Martin Wilson
Anne Tynegate
Robert Lines
Martin Thirkell
Katherine Hodge
David Cross
Jonathan Henley

Andrew Woodhouse

Simon Branford
Chris Evans

lan Peirce

Ross Maclagan
Serena Sheldrake
Robin Ferguson
David Currie
Amanda Hassell
Mike Bray
Alison Innes
Vicky McCreadie
Lizzie Henley
Steve Collins
Trevor Bridle
Jack Vince
Bethan Hey

Eric Whapples
Alice French
Madeline Bridle
Lisa James
Robert Norley
Graham James
Luke Williamson
Stephanie Light
Rachel Hey
Scott Elford
Lindsay Malone
Kathryn Turner
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M65
W40
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w21
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M50
M75
M45
w45
M10
M45
W50
M65
W35
W40
W50
M50
M75
M21
w21
M75
W10
W65
W50
M60
M55
M21
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w21
W65

M55
M21
M70
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W50
W55
M35
M65
W40
W55
M60
M75
W60
M55
M50
w21
M60
M65
M35
M40
M50
M75
M45
w45
M10
M45
W50
M65
w40
W40
W50
M55
M75
M21
w21
M75
w10
W65
W50
M60
M60
M21
w21
w21
M21
w21
W65
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John Turner
Competitors

Novice League competitors

TVOC
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